
Area of Study Program Lengh (months) Tuition AHLA Total

Hospitality

Practicum Ceritifi cate 
Diploma
Co-op Diploma 
Honours Diploma 
Honours Co-op Diploma

3+3
6
6+6
12
12+12

3,710
6,390
6,490
12,950
14,350

180
300
300
480
480

$3,890
$6,690 
$6,790
$13,430
$14,830

Area of Study Program Lengh (months) Tuition Total

Business

Ceritifi cate 
Diploma
Co-op Diploma 
Honours Diploma 
Honours Co-op Diploma

3
6
6+6
12
12+12

3,010
6,390
6,490
12,950
14,350

$3,010
$6,390
$6,490
$12,950
$14,350

Area of Study Program Lengh (months) Tuition FITT Total

International Trade

Ceritifi cate 
Diploma
Co-op Diploma 
Honours Diploma 
Honours Co-op Diploma

3
6

12

3,010
6,390

12,950
14,350

1,344

1,344
1,344

$3,010
$7,734

$14,294
$15,694

Area of Study Program Tuition Total

Marketing

Ceritifi cate 
Diploma
Co-op Diploma 
Honours Diploma 
Honours Co-op Diploma

12+12

Lengh (months) 

6

12
12+12

3,010
6,390

12,950
14,350

$3,010
$6,390

$12,950
$14,350

PRICE LIST - G3

Albania

Andorra

Argentina

Armenia

Belarus

Belize

Bolivia

Brazil

Bulgaria

Chile

Colombia

Costa Rica

Ecuador

El Salvador

French Guiana

Guatemala

Guyana

Honduras

Hungary

Lithuania

Macedonia

Malta

Mexico

Moldova

Nicaragua

Paraguay

Peru

Poland

Romania

Slovakia

Slovenia

Turkey

Uruguay

Venezuela
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(All fees included) (Textbooks not included)

3

Czech 
Republic
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• AHLA Certi� cate
• Paid Internship Guaranteed

Diploma and Honours Diploma Schedule available twice per week

• FITT  Certi� cate

The FITT Certi� ed International Trade Professional  designation is the world’s 
leading professional designation for global business practioners.

Hospitality

CAD$ 165 / Week
*Student must apply for career program to get this o� er.

English Only CAD$ 225 / Week.

International trade

Academic English

Starting dates

Jan, 02
Jan, 30
Feb, 27
Apr, 03
May, 01
May, 29
Jun, 26
Jul, 24
Aug, 28
Sep, 25
Oct, 23
Nov, 20

Aug, 29
Sep, 26
Oct, 24
Nov, 21

20
17

20
16

Mon - Thu 
09:00 to 15:50
Fri
09:00 to 12:00




