

Albania	Colombia	Mexico
Andorra	Costa Rica	Moldova
Argentina	Ecuador	Nicaragua
Armenia	El Salvador	Paraguay
Belarus	French Guiana	Peru
Belize	Guatemala	Poland
Bolivia	Guyana	Romania
Brazil	Honduras	Slovakia
Bulgaria	Hungary	Slovenia
Chile	Lithuania	Turkey
Czech	Macedonia	Uruguay
Republic	Malta	Venezuela



Area of Study	Program	Lengh (months)	Tuition	AHLA	Total
Hospitality	Practicum Ceritificate Diploma Co-op Diploma Honours Diploma Honours Co-op Diploma	3+3 6 6+6 12 12+12	3,710 6,390 6,490 12,950 14,350	180 300 300 480 480	\$3,890 \$6,690 \$6,790 \$13,430 \$14,830
Area of Study	Program	Lengh (months)	Tuition		Total
Business	Ceritificate Diploma Co-op Diploma Honours Diploma Honours Co-op Diploma	3 6 6+6 12 12+12	3,010 6,390 6,490 12,950 14,350		\$3,010 \$6,390 \$6,490 \$12,950 \$14,350
Area of Study	Program	Lengh (months)	Tuition	FITT	Total
		2	2.010		\$3,010
International Trade	Ceritificate Diploma Co-op Diploma Honours Diploma	3 6 12	3,010 6,390 12,950	1,344	\$7,734
International Trade	Diploma			1,344 1,344 1,344	
International Trade Area of Study	Diploma Co-op Diploma Honours Diploma	6 12	6,390 12,950	1,344	\$7,734 \$14,294
	Diploma Co-op Diploma Honours Diploma Honours Co-op Diploma	6 12 12+12	6,390 12,950 14,350	1,344	\$7,734 \$14,294 \$15,694



Hospitality

- AHLA Certificate
- Paid Internship Guaranteed

Diploma and Honours Diploma Schedule available twice per week



International trade

FITT Certificate

The FITT Certified International Trade Professional designation is the world's leading professional designation for global business practioners.



Academic English

CAD\$ 165 / Week

*Student must apply for career program to get this offer. English Only CAD\$ 225 / Week. Mon - Thu 09:00 to 15:50 Fri 09:00 to 12:00

Starting dates

2016	Aug, 29 Sep, 26 Oct, 24 Nov, 21
2017	Jan, 02 Jan, 30 Feb, 27 Apr, 03 May, 01 May, 29 Jun, 26 Jul, 24 Aug, 28 Sep, 25 Oct, 23 Nov, 20